Prince Sultan Bin Abdulaziz

International Arabian Horse Festival

(PSAIAHF 2018) (Title)

Al Khalediah Farm, Tebrak, Saudi
Arabia

hui

ECAHO

European Conference of

Arab Horse Organizations

27 Jan 2018, KSA Desert Bred - Colts 3 years & under (non-ECAHO

class)
Position Horse

1st Name: KATTIB AL
JANADRIYAH
Colour: -
Owner: NAWAF BIN
TURKI BIN
MOHAMMED AL-
SUDAIRY - AL
MASSARAH STUD

2nd Name: GHATAS AL
AWJAA
Colour: -
Owner: MUBARAK
SALEH ALI AL-
QAHTANI - AL
AWJAA STUD

3rd Name: SULTAN
ATHBAH
Colour: -
Owner: H.R.H.P.
AHMED BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL
SAUD

4th Name: AZIZ AL
AWJAA
Colour: -
Owner: MUBARAK
SALEH ALI AL-
QAHTANI - AL
AWJAA STUD

Score
26

24

18

Detail

M.Te T.H.
253 253
255 255
254 256
257 252
256 254
254 253 253
255 255 255
253 254 256
252 257 252
257 256 254
M.Te T.H.
253 253
255 255
254 256
257 252
256 254
T
254 253 253
255 255 255
253 254 256
252 257 252
257 256 254




5th Name: MAQBOL AL 8 C.M. M.Te T.H.

JANADRIYAH

Colour: - m 254 253 253

Owner: MAJID BIN 2nd  [BEE 255 255

HASSAN NASSER AL m 553 554 556

GHASHYAN -

MARBAT AL AREED m 252 257 252
m 257 256 254

- Name: ABDAN al 6

C.M. M.Te  T.H.
thalith
Colour: - m 254 253 253
Owner: MESHAL BIN m 255 255 255
MESHARI AL m 253 254 256
SHIBANI
m 252 257 252
m 257 256 254

Judges

C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
M.Te := Marianne Tengstedt, DK
T.H. = Tommy Husebye, NO
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